
CNB160   

   

TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS      

Typical power (Wp)   
Tolerance (%)   
Voltage at max.power (V)  
Current at max.power (A)   
Open circuit voltage (Voc)   
Short circuit current (Isc)   

160  
+- 5%   
18.60  
8.61   
22.7   
9.13   

Standard test conditions: 1000W/m2, AM1.5G and 25 degrees C   

   
TEMPERATURE  
COEFFICIENTS   

   

Voltage   
Current     
Power   
NOCT (degrees)   

- 79.20mV / degrees C     
 + 1.55mA / degrees C   
- 0.46% / degrees C      
45   

  

WARRANTY      

Construction  
Power output   

10 years   
Terrestrial: 20 years / 80% yield   
Marine: 10 years / 80% yield    

  

DIMENSIONS   

(L)   1470mm   
(W) 670mm   
(H)  30mm   

  

   


