## **CNB160**

ypical power (Wp)	160
olerance (%)	+- 5%
oltage at max.power (V)	18.60
Current at max.power (A)	8.61
Open circuit voltage (Voc)	22.7
hort circuit current (Isc)	9.13

Standard test conditions: 1000W/m2, AM1.5G and 25 degrees C

TEMPERATURE	
COEFFICIENTS	
Voltage	- 79.20mV / degrees C
Current	+ 1.55mA / degrees C
Power	- 0.46% / degrees C
NOCT (degrees)	45

WARRANTY	
Construction	10 years
Power output	Terrestrial: 20 years / 80% yield Marine: 10 years / 80% yield

## DIMENSION:

(L) 1470mm (W) 670mm

(H) 30mm